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Reflections Bistro

Menu

Entrees / Starters

M
Bowl of Steakhouse Chips $7.00
Garlic Bread $7.50
Bruschetta $13.00
with Balsamic Glaze
Seasoned Wedges $9.00

with Sweet Chili Sauce & Sour Cream

Creamy Garlic Prawns $17.00
with Jasmine Rice
Loaded Fries $15.00

with Bacon, Cheese & your choice
of Sauce

Petite Meals

M
Crispy Fish Taco (3) $18.00
with Pico Mix
Salt & Pepper Squid $17.00
with Chips & Salad
Chicken Schnitzel $17.00
with Chips & Salad
Pulled Beef Nachos $17.00
with Guacamole, Sour Cream & Salsa
Battered Snapper Fillets $17.00
with Chips & Salad
Sticky Pork Belly Bites $18.00

with Asian Noodle Salad

NM
$ 9.00

$ 8.50

$15.00

$11.00

$19.00

$17.00
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$20.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

20.00
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Burgers

Beef Burger
Housemade Beef Patty, Lettuce, Beetroot,
Cheese, Tomato with Smokey BBQ Sauce

Chicken Bazinger Burger

Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Tomato, Slaw
with Reflections Bazinger Sauce

The Steak Sandwich

Fillet Steak with Caramelised Onion,

Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Beetroot, Tomato
with Smokey BBQ Sauce

Vegetarian Burger
Veggy Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot,
Onion, Tomato Relish

Pasta

Carbonara
Add Chicken $5.00

Primavera (V)
Add Chicken or Prawns $5.00

Coriander & Lime Prawn Stir Fry

Salads

Grilled Chicken Ranch Salad
Thai Beef Salad

Cajun Salmon & Prawn Mango Salad

$20.00

$23.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$23.00

$22.00
$22.00

$25.00
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$22.00

$25.00

$27.00

$22.00
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$22.00

$22.00

$25.00
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$24.00

$24.00

$27.00
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Menu

From The Grill Mains
M NM M NM
250g Sirloin Steak (GF) $30.00 $32.00 Battered Flathead Fillets $22.00 $24.00
with Chips & Salad or Vegetables with Lemon & Tartare Sauce
300g Scotch Fillet Steak (GF) $37.00 $39.00 Creamy Garlic Prawns $23.00 $25.00
with Chips & Salad or Vegetables with Jasmine Rice
Crispy Skin Atlantic Salmon (GF) $25.00 $27.00 Prawn Cutlets (6) $20.00 $22.00
with Chips & Salad or Vegetables with Lemon & Tartare Sauce
Grilled Skin on Barramundi (GF) $27.00 $29.00 Reflections Chicken Schnitzel $24.00 $26.00
with Mash & Greens topped with with Chips & Salad or Vegetables
Salsa Verde Parmi Upgrade Add $5.00
% Hickory Smoked Pork Ribs $24.00 $26.00
with Chips & Salad or Vegetables
Sauces
M NM Full Rack Hickory Smoked Pork Ribs $34.00 $36.00
with Chips & Salad or Vegetables
Toppers — Creamy Garlic Prawns $7.00
Parmi $5.00
Bacon, Avocado & Bearnaise $7.00
Sachets $ 40 § 40
Gravy (GF) $ 4.00 $5.00
Mushroom (GF)
Creamy Garlic (GF)
Diane (GF)
Bearnaise (GF)

Peppercorn (GF)
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Coffee Shop I

Cappuccino Cup $5.00 $5.50
Mug $5.50 $6.50
Flat White Cup $5.00 $5.50
Mug $5.50  $6.50
Latte Cup $5.00 $5.50
Mug $5.50  $6.50
Chai Latte Cup $5.00 $5.50
Mug $5.50 $6.50
Hot Chocolate Cup $5.00 $5.50
Mug $5.50  $6.50
Coffee Syrups — Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut $ .50 $ .50
Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Lactose Free $1.00 $1.00
Milk Shakes — Vanilla, Caramel, Banana $6.50 $7.50
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime
Iced Chocolate $7.50 $8.50
Iced Coffee $7.50 $8.50
Homemade by Nada
Selection of Cakes, Pies, Tarts & Slices $9.00 $11.00

All Served with Whipped Cream or Ice Cream
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Kid’s Menu N

M NM
Kids Cheeseburger with Chips $12.00 $14.00
Hot Dog with Chips & Sauce $12.00 $14.00
Kids Spaghetti & Meatballs $12.00 $14.00
Dino Nuggets with Chips $12.00 $14.00
Fish Bites with Chips $12.00 $14.00
Kids Combo Deal $15.00
1 x Kids Menu Item
1 x Kids Popper
1 x Kids Ice Cream
Kids Milkshake $ 5.00
Baby Chino $ 3.00
Kids Ice Creams — Topping & Sprinkles $ 4.00

Please note that this menu is for children aged 12 and under




