

Reflections Bistro

Menu



Entrees / Starters

	M	NM
Bowl of Steakhouse Chips	\$ 7.00	\$ 9.00
Garlic Bread	\$ 7.50	\$ 8.50
Bruschetta with Balsamic Glaze	\$13.00	\$15.00
Seasoned Wedges with Sweet Chili Sauce & Sour Cream	\$ 9.00	\$11.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns with Jasmine Rice	\$17.00	\$19.00
Loaded Fries with Bacon, Cheese & your choice of Sauce	\$15.00	\$17.00

Petite Meals

	M	NM
Crispy Fish Taco (3) with Pico Mix	\$18.00	\$20.00
Salt & Pepper Squid with Chips & Salad	\$17.00	\$19.00
Chicken Schnitzel with Chips & Salad	\$17.00	\$19.00
Pulled Beef Nachos with Guacamole, Sour Cream & Salsa	\$17.00	\$19.00
Battered Snapper Fillets with Chips & Salad	\$17.00	\$19.00
Sticky Pork Belly Bites with Asian Noodle Salad	\$18.00	20.00

Burgers

	M	NM
Beef Burger Housemade Beef Patty, Lettuce, Beetroot, Cheese, Tomato with Smokey BBQ Sauce	\$20.00	\$22.00
Chicken Bazinger Burger Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Tomato, Slaw with Reflections Bazinger Sauce	\$23.00	\$25.00
The Steak Sandwich Fillet Steak with Caramelised Onion, Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Beetroot, Tomato with Smokey BBQ Sauce	\$25.00	\$27.00
Vegetarian Burger Veggy Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Onion, Tomato Relish	\$20.00	\$22.00

Pasta

	M	NM
Carbonara Add Chicken \$5.00	\$20.00	\$22.00
Primavera (V) Add Chicken or Prawns \$5.00	\$20.00	\$22.00
Coriander & Lime Prawn Stir Fry	\$23.00	\$25.00

Salads

	M	NM
Grilled Chicken Ranch Salad	\$22.00	\$24.00
Thai Beef Salad	\$22.00	\$24.00
Cajun Salmon & Prawn Mango Salad	\$25.00	\$27.00

Reflections Bistro

Menu

From The Grill

	M	NM
250g Sirloin Steak (GF) with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$30.00	\$32.00
300g Scotch Fillet Steak (GF) with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$37.00	\$39.00
Crispy Skin Atlantic Salmon (GF) with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$25.00	\$27.00
Grilled Skin on Barramundi (GF) with Mash & Greens topped with Salsa Verde	\$27.00	\$29.00

Sauces

	M	NM
Toppers – Creamy Garlic Prawns		\$ 7.00
Parmi		\$ 5.00
Bacon, Avocado & Bearnaise		\$ 7.00
Sachets	\$.40	\$.40
Gravy (GF)	\$ 4.00	\$ 5.00
Mushroom (GF)		
Creamy Garlic (GF)		
Diane (GF)		
Bearnaise (GF)		
Peppercorn (GF)		

Mains



	M	NM
Battered Flathead Fillets with Lemon & Tartare Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns with Jasmine Rice	\$23.00	\$25.00
Prawn Cutlets (6) with Lemon & Tartare Sauce	\$20.00	\$22.00
Reflections Chicken Schnitzel with Chips & Salad or Vegetables Parmi Upgrade Add \$5.00	\$24.00	\$26.00
½ Hickory Smoked Pork Ribs with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$24.00	\$26.00



Reflections Bistro

Coffee Shop



Cappuccino	Cup	\$5.00	\$5.50
	Mug	\$5.50	\$6.50
Flat White	Cup	\$5.00	\$5.50
	Mug	\$5.50	\$6.50
Latte	Cup	\$5.00	\$5.50
	Mug	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chai Latte	Cup	\$5.00	\$5.50
	Mug	\$5.50	\$6.50
Hot Chocolate	Cup	\$5.00	\$5.50
	Mug	\$5.50	\$6.50
Coffee Syrups – Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut		\$.50	\$.50
Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Lactose Free		\$1 .00	\$1 .00
Milk Shakes – Vanilla, Caramel, Banana		\$6.50	\$7.50
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime			
Iced Chocolate		\$7.50	\$8.50
Iced Coffee		\$7.50	\$8.50

Homemade by Nada

Selection of Cakes, Pies, Tarts & Slices \$9.00 \$11.00
All Served with Whipped Cream or Ice Cream



Reflections Bistro

Kid's Menu



M NM

Kids Cheeseburger with Chips \$12.00 \$14.00

Hot Dog with Chips & Sauce \$12.00 \$14.00

Kids Spaghetti & Meatballs \$12.00 \$14.00

Dino Nuggets with Chips \$12.00 \$14.00

Fish Bites with Chips \$12.00 \$14.00

Kids Combo Deal \$15.00

1 x Kids Menu Item

1 x Kids Popper

1 x Kids Ice Cream

Kids Milkshake \$ 5.00

Baby Chino \$ 3.00

Kids Ice Creams – Topping & Sprinkles \$ 4.00

Please note that this menu is for children aged 12 and under